

Tariffs Notes:

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include GST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding.
- Stay 7 Nights & Pay for 6 Nights Package.
- SKI 5 Days.
- Children below 12 & under Ski Free *

*Kids Ski Free Policy - One child free per paying adult.

Hotel - Crystal	Forest, Sun Pea	ks		Product Code	Product Code - DM-SUNPKSKI7NSKI5				
Product – Stay	7 Nights & SKI	5 Days		Room Type -	1 Bedroom Condo #1				
Rates Expires o	on – 15 Novembo	<mark>er 2021</mark>		Maximum Pe	ople - 04				
			2021	-22 Rates					
Two Person Sr. Ctzn				One Person	Three Person	Four Person	Youth		
From	То	in Condo	+ 65	in Condo	in Condo	in Condo	13 to 17		
20-Nov-21	16-Dec-21	\$1,589	\$1,489	\$2,689	\$1,309	\$1,169	\$399		
17-Dec-21	23-Dec-21	\$2,239	\$2,119	\$3,849	\$1,789	\$1,559	\$509		
24-Dec-21	01-Jan-22	\$3,529	\$3,409	\$6,439	\$2,659	\$2,229	\$509		

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.



Hotel - Crystal	Forest, Sun Pea	ks		Product Code	Product Code - DM-SUNPKSKI7NSKI5					
Product – Stay	7 Nights & SKI	5 Days		Room Type - 2	1 Bedroom Condo #1					
Rates Expires o	on – 15 Novemb	<mark>er 2021</mark>		Maximum Peo	ople - 04					
			202	2 Rates						
		Two Person	Sr. Ctzn	One Person	Three Person	Four Person	Youth			
From	То	in Condo	+ 65	in Condo	in Condo	in Condo	13 to 17			
02-Jan-22	16-Feb-22	\$1,819	\$1,719	\$3,139	\$1,459	\$1,279	\$399			
17-Feb-22	22-Feb-22	\$2,109	\$2,009	\$3,719	\$1,649	\$1,429	\$399			
17-Feb-22 23-Feb-22	22-Feb-22 26-Mar-22	\$2,109 \$1,819	\$2,009 \$1,719	\$3,719 \$3,139	\$1,649 \$1,459	\$1,429 \$1,279	\$399 \$399			
		. ,	. ,	. ,						

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.

Hotel - Settlers Crossing, Sun Peaks	Product Code - DM-SUNPKSKI7NSKI5
Product – Stay 7 Nights & SKI 5 Days	Room Type - 2 Bedroom Condo #70
Rates Expires on – 15 November 2021	Maximum People - 06

2021-22 Rates

		Two Person	Sr. Ctzn	Three Person	Four Person	Five Person	Six Person	Youth
From	То	in Condo	+ 65	in Condo	in Condo	in Condo	in Condo	13 to 17
20-Nov-21	16-Dec-21	\$1,999	\$1,899	\$1,549	\$1,329	\$1,199	\$1,109	\$399
17-Dec-21	23-Dec-21	\$2,869	\$2,749	\$2,179	\$1,839	\$1,629	\$1,489	\$509
24-Dec-21	01-Jan-22	\$4,589	\$4,469	\$3,339	\$2,709	\$2,329	\$2,079	\$509

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.



	Crossing, 5	un Peaks		Produ	Product Code - DM-SUNPKSKI7NSKI5					
Product – Stay 7	7 Nights & S	SKI 5 Days		Room	Type - 2 Bedroor	n Condo #70				
Rates Expires on	<mark>n – 15 Nove</mark>	<mark>mber 2021</mark>		Maxir	num People - 06					
2022 Rates										
	ſ	Two Person	Sr. Ctzn	Three Person	Four Person	Five Person	Six Person	Youth		
From	То	in Condo	+ 65	in Condo	in Condo	in Condo	in Condo	13 to 17		
02-Jan-22 1	16-Feb-22	\$2,279	\$2,189	\$1,739	\$1,469	\$1,309	\$1,199	\$399		
17-Feb-22 2	22-Feb-22	\$2,739	\$2,639	\$2,049	\$1,699	\$1,489	\$1,359	\$399		
23-Feb-22 2	26-Mar-22	\$2,279	\$2,189	\$1,739	\$1,469	\$1,309	\$1,199	\$399		
27-Mar-22 0	03-Apr-22	\$1,999	\$1,899	\$1,549	\$1,329	\$1,199	\$1,109	\$399		

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.

Hotel - Stone Throw, Sun Peaks	Product Code - DM-SUNPKSKI7NSKI5
Product – Stay 7 Nights & SKI 5 Days	Room Type - 3 Bedroom Condo #56
Rates Expires on – 15 November 2021	Maximum People - 09

2021-22 Rates

		2 PPL in	Sr. Ctzn	3 PPL in	4 PPL in	5 PPL in	6 PPL in	7 PPL	8 PPL	9 PPL	Youth
From	То	Condo	+ 65	Condo	Condo	Condo	Condo	in Condo	in Condo	in Condo	13 to 17
20-Nov-21	16-Dec-21	\$2,269	\$2,169	\$1,755	\$1,509	\$1,349	\$1,249	\$1,179	\$1,129	\$1,079	\$399
17-Dec-21	23-Dec-21	\$3,229	\$3,099	\$2,439	\$2,049	\$1,819	\$1,659	\$1,549	\$1,469	\$1,399	\$509
24-Dec-21	01-Jan-22	\$5,289	\$5,169	\$3,839	\$3,109	\$2,669	\$2,379	\$2,169	\$2,009	\$1,889	\$509

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.



Hotel - Sto	1			Product Code - DM-SUNPKSKI7NSKI5							
Product – S	Stay 7 Nigh	ts & SKI 5	Days			Room Typ	<mark>pe</mark> - 3 Bedroo	om Condo #	56		
Rates Expi	Rates Expires on – 15 November 2021										
					2022	Rates					
		2 PPL in	Sr. Ctzn	3 PPL in	4 PPL in	5 PPL in	6 PPL in	7 PPL	8 PPL	9 PPL	Youth
From	То	Condo	+ 65	Condo	Condo	Condo	Condo	in Condo	in Condo	in Condo	13 to 17
02-Jan-22	16-Feb-22	\$2,599	\$2,499	\$1,979	\$1,669	\$1,489	\$1,359	\$1,279	\$1,209	\$1,159	\$399
17-Feb-22	22-Feb-22	\$3,089	\$2,989	\$2,309	\$1,919	\$1,679	\$1,529	\$1,419	\$1,329	\$1,269	\$399
23-Feb-22	26-Mar-22	\$2,599	\$2,499	\$1,979	\$1,669	\$1,489	\$1,359	\$1,279	\$1,209	\$1,159	\$399
27-Mar-22	03-Apr-22	\$2,269	\$2,169	\$1,759	\$1,509	\$1,349	\$1,249	\$1,179	\$1,129	\$1,079	\$399

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.

Change & Cancellation policy

1st Night + Taxes
100% non refundable
100% non refundable

December 24, 2021 to January 01, 202246 Days or more20% of the rental cost + taxes45 Days or less100% non refundableNo Show100% non refundable

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.